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Gaumeisterschaft 2012
     in DV-System DAVID21

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Schützenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 15.01.2012 16:56 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 58 Bogner-Weiß, Christoph  031... Kgl.priv.Gilde Straubing 96 97 96 96 385
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,5 9,4 10,3 10,5 10,0 9,9 9,6 10,2 10,1 10,3 101 486

2 173 Huber, Armin  031... Sportschützen Atting 93 99 94 95 381
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,1 10,0 10,5 10,0 10,4 10,0 9,4 8,8 9,4 9,4 98 479

3 269 Rössler, Guido  031... Vorwaldsch. Steinach 95 95 94 96 380
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,7 10,4 9,6 8,2 9,9 10,6 10,4 9,4 9,5 9,7 98 478

4 165 Bach, Daniel  031... Winithschützen Windberg 97 94 96 92 379
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 9,8 9,5 9,2 9,6 10,0 9,9 9,9 10,3 10,7 10,4 99 478

5 109 Boger, Roman  031... Bogener Sportsch. 1966  1 96 94 95 96 381
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 8,7 10,9 9,5 8,2 9,9 10,4 9,6 9,4 10,3 9,0 96 477

6 174 Stadler, Richard  031... Sportschützen Atting 93 96 95 93 377
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 9,9 8,8 8,3 10,0 10,4 10,1 9,7 8,5 10,1 10,3 96 473

7 134 Eisenhut, Martin  031... Hubertus Welchenberg 93 91 93 96 373
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 9,9 9,5 10,7 9,6 9,6 9,7 9,6 10,7 9,4 10,6 99 472

8 268 Schwanzer, Hermann  031... Vorwaldsch. Steinach 96 94 96 98 384

9 107 Rothmann, Benjamin  031... Bogener Sportsch. 1966  1 95 96 98 94 383
10 80 Krottenthaler, Martin  031... Eintracht Obermiethnach 96 95 96 90 377
11 238 Ebenbeck, Bernhard  031... SG Eintracht Irlbach 96 97 92 89 374
12 76 Wagner, Christian  031... Aitrachschützen Ittling 90 96 92 94 372
13 37 Conrad, Steffen  031... Gäuschützen Oberschneiding 97 91 91 91 370
14 15 Strohmeier, Christian  031... Aitrachschützen Ittling 92 93 90 93 368
15 171 Jerchel, Andreas  031... Sportschützen Atting 89 96 88 94 367
16 16 Helmbrecht, Reinhard  031... Aitrachschützen Ittling 94 93 87 92 366
17 115 Retzer, Thomas  031... Bogener Sportsch. 1966  2 90 95 91 90 366
18 38 Gierl, Andreas  031... Gäuschützen Oberschneiding 93 89 93 90 365
19 11 Spanner, Tobias  031... Donaujäger Sossau 88 93 89 94 364
20 237 Faltl, Bernhard  031... SG Eintracht Irlbach 88 93 87 94 362
21 116 Stern, Johannes  031... Bogener Sportsch. 1966  2 92 88 91 91 362
22 236 Buchner, Gerhard  031... SG Eintracht Irlbach 90 92 89 91 362
23 110 Saller, Alfons  031... Bogener Sportsch. 1966  1 94 86 92 89 361
24 81 Bauer, Kevin  031... Eintracht Obermiethnach 90 90 89 91 360
25 35 Rosenhammer, Thomas  031... Gäuschützen Oberschneiding 88 89 93 90 360
26 85 Limbrunner, Florian  031... Jungschützen Aiterhofen 91 86 89 92 358
27 111 Saller, Roland  031... Bogener Sportsch. 1966  2 88 90 88 92 358
28 2 Rauscher, Armin  031... Alte Kameraden Aholfing 87 89 90 91 357
29 202 Häusler, Robert  031... Donausch. Reibersdorf 90 88 89 89 356
30 36 Bugdayci, Hayati  031... Gäuschützen Oberschneiding 87 92 88 89 356
31 9 Holz, Norbert  031... Jungschützen Aiterhofen 88 92 86 88 354
32 26 Peringer, Andreas  031... Edelweiß Perkam 83 91 94 86 354
33 166 Kunze, Michael  031... Winithschützen Windberg 89 89 89 85 352
34 10 Parzefall, Patrick  031... Donaujäger Sossau 87 88 89 85 349
35 88 Kwade, Matthias  031... Edelweiß Ascha 83 85 88 91 347
36 271 Früchtl, Walter  031... Vorwaldsch. Steinach 84 86 86 86 342
37 117 Garsch, Alexej  031... Bogener Sportsch. 1966 82 86 87 83 338
38 204 Mühlbauer, Christian  031... Donausch. Reibersdorf 81 84 92 80 337
39 87 Alizay, Denis  031... Jungschützen Aiterhofen 83 88 73 81 325

86 Buchner, Stefan  031... Jungschützen Aiterhofen 83 88 73 81 325
41 199 Dünstl, Anton  031... Donausch. Reibersdorf 73 81 79 85 318
42 200 Dünstl, Albert  031... Donausch. Reibersdorf 69 73 73 66 281
43 205 Ternes, Stefan  031... Donausch. Reibersdorf 73 65 66 76 280
44 1 Rohrmüller, Johann  031... Alte Kameraden Aholfing 0 0 0 0 0

3 Scherer, Stefan  031... Alte Kameraden Aholfing 0 0 0 0 0



Gaumeisterschaft 2012
     in DV-System DAVID21

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Schützenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 15.01.2012 16:27 Uhr Gesamt

1  0313052 Sportschützen Atting 1125 Ringe

173 Huber, Armin 381

171 Jerchel, Andreas 367

174 Stadler, Richard 377

2  0313005 Bogener Sportsch. 1966  1 1125 Ringe

109 Boger, Roman 381

107 Rothmann, Benjamin 383

110 Saller, Alfons 361

3  0313028 Vorwaldsch. Steinach 1106 Ringe

271 Früchtl, Walter 342

269 Rössler, Guido 380

268 Schwanzer, Hermann 384

4  0313011 Aitrachschützen Ittling 1106 Ringe

16 Helmbrecht, Reinhard 366

15 Strohmeier, Christian 368

76 Wagner, Christian 372

5  0313073 SG Eintracht Irlbach 1098 Ringe

236 Buchner, Gerhard 362

238 Ebenbeck, Bernhard 374

237 Faltl, Bernhard 362

6  0313030 Gäuschützen Oberschneiding 1095 Ringe

37 Conrad, Steffen 370

38 Gierl, Andreas 365

35 Rosenhammer, Thomas 360

7  0313005 Bogener Sportsch. 1966  2 1086 Ringe

8  0313002 Jungschützen Aiterhofen 1037 Ringe

9  0313040 Donausch. Reibersdorf 1011 Ringe

10  0313001 Alte Kameraden Aholfing 357 Ringe




